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3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                4171345                    48221593

 104 N KOREA                                   1306                       61947

 105 CHINA                                  2877146                    28669825

 106 TAIWAN                                  500539                     8825526

 107 MONGOL                                    1872                       35428

 108 HG KONG                                 992950                    17641560

 110 VIETNAM                                  34500                      947377

 111 THAILND                                 244460                     3446601

 112 SNGAPOR                                 105304                     2184235

 113 MALYSIA                                  82957                      950898

 117 PHILPIN                                  46572                     2970899

 118 INDNSIA                                 403787                     4863142

 120 CAMBOD                                     545                         545

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                       14512

 123 INDIA                                   234262                     3472746

 124 PAKISTN                                  40330                      172680

 125 SRILANK                                   6331                       68488

 126 MALDIVE                                      -                         460

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       20516

 129 MACAO                                        -                         210

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        4379

 133 IRAN                                         -                       28609

 134 IRAQ                                         -                        3078

 135 BAHRAIN                                    226                       14396

 137 SU ARAB                                   4048                       61473

 138 KUWAIT                                     227                        7279

 140 QATAR                                        -                        6047

 141 OMAN                                         -                        3949

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        4468

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        1500

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        1423

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        1123

 147 U ARB E                                  56303                      474474

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        2570

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                        4402

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                         306

 202 NORWAY                                       -                       14042

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       65227

 205 U KING                                   62468                      451063

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        3707

 207 NETHLDS                                 261382                     2955481

 208 BELGIUM                                   3203                       48670

 209 LUXMBRG                                      -                         262

 210 FRANCE                                    7527                      803900

 213 GERMANY                                  11530                     1572022

 215 SWITZLD                                    204                        3002

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1804

 218 SPAIN                                    33523                      222046

 220 ITALY                                   176603                      674356

 223 POLAND                                     219                      308162

 224 RUSSIAN                                   1707                      704014

 225 AUSTRIA                                   1968                        9099

 227 HUNGARY                                   3408                       12307

 230 GREECE                                       -                        5073

 234 TURKEY                                    8289                       34848

 235 ESTONIA                                      -                       42940

 236 LATVIA                                       -                         204

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                      300903

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                       24042

 302 CANADA                                    1028                       13124

 304 USA                                     888622                    34115467

 305 MEXICO                                    4306                      151101

 306 GUATMAL                                  30734                      142019

 307 HONDURS                                      -                         660

 309 SALVADR                                      -                        1350

 311 CST RCA                                      -                        4739

 312 PANAMA                                    1413                       10194

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                       13099

 333 C DOMNC                                      -                         490

 401 COLMBIA                                   2852                       78954

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                       10409

 404 SURINAM                                      -                         291

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        1362

 409 CHILE                                     2728                       11146
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3                                                               

 410 BRAZIL                                   12440                     4297924

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        2517

 413 ARGENT                                     600                       32639

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                         427

 505 LIBYA                                        -                         406

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        7536

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        1167

 535 ANGOLA                                       -                         332

 538 ETHIOP                                       -                         784

 541 KENYA                                        -                         213

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                        7610

 547 MAURTUS                                    844                        5072

 549 ZMBABWE                                      -                        2909

 551 S AFRCA                                  21040                      139827

 601 AUSTRAL                                  20908                     8470184

 606 NEWZELD                                   7037                      797417

 612 FIJI                                      1382                        1382

 615 KIRIBAT                                      -                         277

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         223

 627 MARIANA                                    443                         443

                                                                

301                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          2952          22990        67586         500655

 105 CHINA          MT             9           6531          216          19015

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            272        21886         278147

 110 VIETNAM        MT            19           1655           57           4965

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -         6405         134270

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            9           1667

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           49           5684

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -        69803         344117

 118 INDNSIA        MT          5540          51773        16904         169339

 123 INDIA          MT         23877         136062       291810        2315502

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            2            380

 207 NETHLDS        MT         26000         110782        64216         297864

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -       126201        1336190

 304 USA            MT         42327         438051      1325739       13275197

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -       428252        4229575

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        38453         310759

                                                                

30101                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          2952          22990        55139         444124

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           74           1844

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -        21850         275790

 110 VIETNAM        MT            19           1655           57           4965

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -         6000         119992

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           43           4321

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -        69803         344117

 118 INDNSIA        MT          5520          50986        16568         155602

 123 INDIA          MT         23877         135312       291810        2314752

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            2            380

 207 NETHLDS        MT         26000         110782        64216         297864

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -       126201        1336190

 304 USA            MT         42327         438051      1325732       13273415

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -       428252        4229575

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        38453         310759

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                4079487                    45884761

 104 N KOREA                                   1306                       61612

 105 CHINA                                  2870615                    28353140

 106 TAIWAN                                  500267                     8546421

 107 MONGOL                                    1872                       35428

 108 HG KONG                                 991655                    17638596

 110 VIETNAM                                  32845                      939246

 111 THAILND                                 243663                     3306657

 112 SNGAPOR                                 105304                     2182188

 113 MALYSIA                                  82526                      941149

 117 PHILPIN                                  46572                     2626278

 118 INDNSIA                                 352014                     4693553

 120 CAMBOD                                     545                         545

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                       14512

 123 INDIA                                    98200                     1157244

 124 PAKISTN                                  40330                      172680

 125 SRILANK                                   6331                       68488



概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

303                                                             

 126 MALDIVE                                      -                         460

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       20516

 129 MACAO                                        -                         210

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        4379

 133 IRAN                                         -                       28609

 134 IRAQ                                         -                        3078

 135 BAHRAIN                                    226                       14396

 137 SU ARAB                                   4048                       61473

 138 KUWAIT                                     227                        7279

 140 QATAR                                        -                        5667

 141 OMAN                                         -                        3949

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        4468

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        1500

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        1423

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        1123

 147 U ARB E                                  56303                      474474

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        2570

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                        4402

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                         306

 202 NORWAY                                       -                       14042

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       65227

 205 U KING                                   62468                      451063

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        3707

 207 NETHLDS                                 150600                     2657617

 208 BELGIUM                                   3203                       48670

 209 LUXMBRG                                      -                         262

 210 FRANCE                                    7527                      803900

 213 GERMANY                                  11530                      235832

 215 SWITZLD                                    204                        3002

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1804

 218 SPAIN                                    33523                      222046

 220 ITALY                                   176603                      674356

 223 POLAND                                     219                      308162

 224 RUSSIAN                                   1707                      703594

 225 AUSTRIA                                   1968                        9099

 227 HUNGARY                                   3408                       12307

 230 GREECE                                       -                        5073

 234 TURKEY                                    8289                       34848

 235 ESTONIA                                      -                       42940

 236 LATVIA                                       -                         204

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                      300903

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                       24042

 302 CANADA                                    1028                       13124

 304 USA                                     450571                    20840270

 305 MEXICO                                    4306                      150409

 306 GUATMAL                                  30734                      142019

 307 HONDURS                                      -                         660

 309 SALVADR                                      -                        1350

 311 CST RCA                                      -                        4739

 312 PANAMA                                    1413                       10194

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                       13099

 333 C DOMNC                                      -                         490

 401 COLMBIA                                   2852                       78954

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                       10409

 404 SURINAM                                      -                         291

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        1362

 409 CHILE                                     2728                       11146

 410 BRAZIL                                   12440                       68349

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        2517

 413 ARGENT                                     600                       32639

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                         427

 505 LIBYA                                        -                         406

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        7536

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        1167

 535 ANGOLA                                       -                         332

 538 ETHIOP                                       -                         784

 541 KENYA                                        -                         213

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                        7610

 547 MAURTUS                                    844                        5072

 549 ZMBABWE                                      -                        2909

 551 S AFRCA                                  21040                      139827

 601 AUSTRAL                                  20908                     8159425

 606 NEWZELD                                   7037                      797417

 612 FIJI                                      1382                        1382
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303                                                             

 615 KIRIBAT                                      -                         277

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         223

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                4079487                    44240430

 104 N KOREA                                   1306                       59827

 105 CHINA                                  2870369                    28352894

 106 TAIWAN                                  500267                     8546421

 107 MONGOL                                    1872                       35428

 108 HG KONG                                 991655                    17638244

 110 VIETNAM                                  32845                      939246

 111 THAILND                                 243663                     3306657

 112 SNGAPOR                                 105304                     2182188

 113 MALYSIA                                  82526                      941149

 117 PHILPIN                                  46572                     2626278

 118 INDNSIA                                 352014                     4693553

 120 CAMBOD                                     545                         545

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                       14512

 123 INDIA                                    98200                     1157244

 124 PAKISTN                                  40330                      172680

 125 SRILANK                                   6331                       68488

 126 MALDIVE                                      -                         460

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       20516

 129 MACAO                                        -                         210

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        4379

 133 IRAN                                         -                       28609

 134 IRAQ                                         -                        3078

 135 BAHRAIN                                    226                       14396

 137 SU ARAB                                   4048                       61473

 138 KUWAIT                                     227                        7279

 140 QATAR                                        -                        5667

 141 OMAN                                         -                        3949

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        4468

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        1500

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        1423

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        1123

 147 U ARB E                                  56303                      474474

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        2570

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                        4402

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                         306

 202 NORWAY                                       -                       14042

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       65227

 205 U KING                                   62468                      451063

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        3707

 207 NETHLDS                                 150600                     2657617

 208 BELGIUM                                   3203                       48670

 209 LUXMBRG                                      -                         262

 210 FRANCE                                    7527                      803900

 213 GERMANY                                  11530                      235832

 215 SWITZLD                                    204                        3002

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1804

 218 SPAIN                                    33523                      222046

 220 ITALY                                   176603                      674356

 223 POLAND                                     219                      308162

 224 RUSSIAN                                   1707                      703594

 225 AUSTRIA                                   1968                        9099

 227 HUNGARY                                   3408                       12307

 230 GREECE                                       -                        5073

 234 TURKEY                                    8289                       34848

 235 ESTONIA                                      -                       42940

 236 LATVIA                                       -                         204

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                      300903

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                       24042

 302 CANADA                                    1028                       13124

 304 USA                                     450571                    20840270

 305 MEXICO                                    4306                      150409

 306 GUATMAL                                  30734                      142019

 307 HONDURS                                      -                         660

 309 SALVADR                                      -                        1350

 311 CST RCA                                      -                        4739

 312 PANAMA                                    1413                       10194

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                       13099

 333 C DOMNC                                      -                         490

 401 COLMBIA                                   2852                       78954
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30301                                                           

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                       10409

 404 SURINAM                                      -                         291

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        1362

 409 CHILE                                     2728                       11146

 410 BRAZIL                                   12440                       68349

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        2517

 413 ARGENT                                     600                       32639

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                         427

 505 LIBYA                                        -                         406

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        7536

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        1167

 535 ANGOLA                                       -                         332

 538 ETHIOP                                       -                         784

 541 KENYA                                        -                         213

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                        7610

 547 MAURTUS                                    844                        5072

 549 ZMBABWE                                      -                        2909

 551 S AFRCA                                  21040                      139827

 601 AUSTRAL                                  20908                     8159425

 606 NEWZELD                                   7037                      797417

 612 FIJI                                      1382                        1382

 615 KIRIBAT                                      -                         277

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         223

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL         14227         280037       153428        3682678

 105 CHINA          KL          6649         119456        67694        1425528

 106 TAIWAN         KL          2021          96205        37160        1425402

 108 HG KONG        KL            93          49989        23480        1077294

 111 THAILND        KL          2511          69541        26087         728990

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            13           4520        42297         916941

 113 MALYSIA        KL             3            696           84          13548

 117 PHILPIN        KL            19           5594           88          39326

 118 INDNSIA        KL          3053         135638        21022         926177

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -           46           3794

 205 U KING         KL          1112          28226         7005         189904

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -        14437         525154

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -            0            209

 304 USA            KL           832          37965       187239        5230078

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -        55036        1262553

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL         50300         968964       211637        4921691

 104 N KOREA        KL             -              -            2            229

 105 CHINA          KL          1368          49473         7081         342674

 106 TAIWAN         KL          1379          52111         8074         324689

 108 HG KONG        KL             1           1019       114398        2571830

 111 THAILND        KL             1            230         1672         127503

 112 SNGAPOR        KL           529          35323         1817         128475

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            3           1486

 117 PHILPIN        KL            16           3515           52           7917

 118 INDNSIA        KL          2934         136910        25018        1241182

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -           13           3477

 205 U KING         KL             -              -            1            486

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -           28           2508

 304 USA            KL             -              -       390219        9304589

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           16           3206

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -           16           2627

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL         70719        1273036       795654       18216519

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            4            463

 108 HG KONG        KL         49046         833465       630160       12945674

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            1            446

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -         5700         128901

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -        87364        1976624

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -            0            255

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -         1190          43817

 304 USA            KL             -              -        66587        1577814

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -       330690        6688591

 606 NEWZELD        KL             -              -        37500         738124

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG      22722883        1094319    191924209        9703334
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3030107                                                         

 104 N KOREA        KG          3960           1306       253632          54936

 105 CHINA          KG      10739469         691383    135958590        8984131

 106 TAIWAN         KG       2416451         261044     52352518        3745942

 107 MONGOL         KG         14152           1872       177198          35428

 108 HG KONG        KG        109792          32624      1003216         379271

 110 VIETNAM        KG         15396           3869     15237448         678836

 111 THAILND        KG        847841         127020      8916880        1446535

 112 SNGAPOR        KG        180970          34793      8436732         714664

 113 MALYSIA        KG        254669          46368      2718066         546865

 117 PHILPIN        KG         26853          18730      5581646         449700

 118 INDNSIA        KG        240132          60211      7713432        1049475

 122 MYANMAR        KG             -              -        70938          14512

 123 INDIA          KG        131936          30844      1342387         350552

 124 PAKISTN        KG        108486          36622       756567         149489

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -         5341           4444

 126 MALDIVE        KG             -              -          717            460

 127 BANGLA         KG             -              -         2806           1187

 129 MACAO          KG             -              -          160            210

 131 NEPAL          KG             -              -         8314           1179

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        73697          27349

 135 BAHRAIN        KG          1182            226        57875          12915

 137 SU ARAB        KG         11815           3184       254873          50718

 138 KUWAIT         KG          1440            227        13702           4137

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -        10098           5427

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -         6911           3949

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -        10150           3650

 144 JORDAN         KG             -              -          500           1500

 145 SYRIA          KG             -              -         7826           1423

 146 LEBANON        KG             -              -         3400           1123

 147 U ARB E        KG           284            759        97519          35011

 149 YEMEN          KG             -              -         9690           2570

 152 UZBEKIS        KG             -              -         8229           4402

 156 TURKMEN        KG             -              -          300            306

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -        50728          14042

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -       170514          37524

 205 U KING         KG        105827          29433       601024         210368

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -          613           3707

 207 NETHLDS        KG         17211          14691       101533          79871

 208 BELGIUM        KG           838           1104        32492          16535

 209 LUXMBRG        KG             -              -          250            262

 210 FRANCE         KG          2205           6973       304764         227188

 213 GERMANY        KG          8300           4952        72274          48394

 215 SWITZLD        KG            65            204         5904           3002

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -         2740           1804

 218 SPAIN          KG          3440           1797       133488          47562

 220 ITALY          KG         14788           5781        72483          39716

 223 POLAND         KG          2000            219        10992           8514

 224 RUSSIAN        KG          4248            629       223350          29971

 225 AUSTRIA        KG           384            313         1057           1375

 227 HUNGARY        KG          8721           1760        26152          10659

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -         8363           5073

 234 TURKEY         KG         29194           6076        76266          19874

 246 SLOVAK         KG             -              -        29268          24042

 302 CANADA         KG          1152           1028        15622          12904

 304 USA            KG        278839         101835      2390903        1092118

 305 MEXICO         KG          3268           3022       235991         112199

 311 CST RCA        KG             -              -        13692           4739

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -         4356           1462

 333 C DOMNC        KG             -              -          279            490

 401 COLMBIA        KG             -              -         1080            502

 402 VENEZLA        KG             -              -         2800           1132

 406 ECUADOR        KG             -              -        10540           1362

 409 CHILE          KG         12492           2728        43435          11146

 410 BRAZIL         KG         36467          12440       152169          58479

 411 PARAGUA        KG             -              -         8400           2517

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -       177819          31053

 501 MOROCCO        KG             -              -          149            427

 505 LIBYA          KG             -              -           41            406

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -         4680           7536

 524 NIGERIA        KG             -              -          575           1167

 535 ANGOLA         KG             -              -         1299            332

 538 ETHIOP         KG             -              -         2482            784

 547 MAURTUS        KG          4637            844        25696           5072

 551 S AFRCA        KG         44244          11600       181442          55837
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3030107                                                         

 601 AUSTRAL        KG         53534          11134       487517          97228

 606 NEWZELD        KG          9975           1897        52464          10912

 615 KIRIBAT        KG             -              -          336            277

 618 NEWCALD        KG             -              -           12            223

                                                                

305                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          3003          68868        58486        1836177

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            0            335

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -        11038         297670

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            958

 108 HG KONG        MT             6           1295           12           2964

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           38           3166

 111 THAILND        MT             0            797            8           5674

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            380

 113 MALYSIA        MT             4            431           35           4065

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            504

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            250

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            0            420

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            2            692

 627 MARIANA        MT             0            443            0            443

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


